
 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

IGNOU LSC-1005, ROHTAK 

Email: ignousc1005@gmail.com 

Website: www.ignou.ac.in 

Regional Office Email:rckarnal@ignou.ac.in 

 

Ph - 01842271514 

  

       III 

 

 

Practical Schedule of BLI-224 and BLIE-229 for TEE June-2024  

 

Venue : 1005 CR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION ROHTAK HARYANA 

 

 

 

GROUP Date Shift No. of Students 

G-1 18/07/2024 Morning (10:00 - 1:00) 75 

G-2 18/07/2024 Afternoon(2:00 - 5:00) 75 

G-3 19/07/2024 Morning (10:00 - 1:00) 75 

G-4 19/07/2024 Afternoon(2:00 - 5:00) 70 

G-5 20/07/2024 Morning (10:00 - 1:00) 75 

G-6 20/07/2024 Afternoon(2:00 - 5:00) 75 

G-7 21/07/2024 Morning (10:00 - 1:00) 76 

G-8 21/07/2024 Afternoon(2:00 - 5:00) 76 

    

 Total 597 

 

 

Sr No GROUP DATE SESSION 
ENROLMENT 
NUMBER NAME OF STUDENT COURSE 

1 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2300210505 TEENA CHOUDHARY BLI224P 

2 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2300210510 HIMANSHI BLI224P 

3 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301274398 SUNIL KUMAR BLI224P 

4 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301274633 VIKASH BLI224P 

5 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301293356 VIRENDER SINGH BLI224P 

6 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301294291 BALRAM BLI224P 

7 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301294331 PANKAJ JANGRA BLI224P 

8 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301294389 ANKIT BLI224P 

9 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301296571 JAGARATY BLI224P 

10 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301335976 AMAN BLI224P 

11 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301336139 GAURAV BLI224P 

12 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301336170 LOVEKUSH BLI224P 

13 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301374231 DEEPAK BLI224P 

Afternoon(2:00 - 5:00) 

Morning Timings (10:00 - 1:00) 
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14 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301382978 HARIOM BLI224P 

15 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301633219 SWATI BLI224P 

16 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301697070 MANISHA DEVI BLI224P 

17 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301715467 ANKIT BLI224P 

18 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301722872 VIKASH BLI224P 

19 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301723518 RASHMI BLI224P 

20 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301845250 ANSHI BLI224P 

21 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301866885 RAJNI KUMARI BLI224P 

22 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301866890 KAVITA RANI BLI224P 

23 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301878989 NEELAM BLI224P 

24 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301937438 AMARNATH BLI224P 

25 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301941340 UDHAM SINGH BLI224P 

26 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301952068 PARVEEN KUMAR BLI224P 

27 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301954097 VIRENDER BLI224P 

28 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301954116 ALKA SINGROHA BLI224P 

29 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301954137 KAPIL BLI224P 

30 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2301955215 NITESH KUMAR BLI224P 

31 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2302038550 RUCHIKA YADAV BLI224P 

32 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2302039855 UMA BLI224P 

33 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2302058834 RAVISH BLI224P 

34 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2302066547 RENU RANI BLI224P 

35 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2302070470 SEEMA BLI224P 

36 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2302071100 MAFI BLI224P 

37 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2302071158 JACKY BLI224P 

38 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350132266 MANISHA BLI224P 

39 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350132501 POONAM KUMARI BLI224P 

40 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350132590 CHANDER SHEKHAR BLI224P 

41 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350132630 ROHTASH BLI224P 

42 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350132672 YOGESH KUMAR BLI224P 

43 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350132712 SARITA BLI224P 

44 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350132800 ALKA BLI224P 

45 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350132878 NEHA BLI224P 

46 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350132939 PRIYANKA BLI224P 

47 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350384355 HIMANI BLI224P 

48 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350384397 RAHUL KUMAR BLI224P 

49 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350384458 ABHISHEK BLI224P 

50 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350384463 PARMOD RATHI BLI224P 

51 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350417649 
SIDDHARTH SANKAR 
CHOWDHURY BLI224P 

52 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350842669 ANSHUL KUMARI BLI224P 

53 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350842714 JANNAT BLI224P 
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54 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350842782 NEERAJ BLI224P 

55 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350870995 NEHA BLI224P 

56 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350871097 NISHANT SAINI BLI224P 

57 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350871137 VIKAS BLI224P 

58 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350871158 ROHIT BLI224P 

59 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350871184 RAVINDER KOTHARI BLI224P 

60 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350871219 NAVEEN BLI224P 

61 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350871348 SAKSHI BLI224P 

62 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350871440 HINA BLI224P 

63 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350871461 SHEETAL BLI224P 

64 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350871630 KIRTI BLI224P 

65 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350871688 NEERAJ BLI224P 

66 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350871733 NIKITA BLI224P 

67 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350871775 RAVINDER BLI224P 

68 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350871841 TANUJ CHAUHAN BLI224P 

69 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350871939 SNEHLATA BLI224P 

70 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350871965 SATISH KUMAR BLI224P 

71 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350872133 JYOTI BLI224P 

72 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350890970 SHALU RANI BLI224P 

73 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350891046 DEEPAK BLI224P 

74 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350891489 RAVI ATTRI BLI224P 

75 G-1 18-07-2024 MORNING 2350891724 NEHA BLI224P 

76 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2350892058 GAJENDER SINGH BLI224P 

77 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2350892145 SHALU BLI224P 

78 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2350892211 ABHIANSHU SHARMA BLI224P 

79 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2350892280 YOGESH KUMAR BLI224P 

80 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2350892947 DEEPAK SHARMA BLI224P 

81 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2350892989 BHARTI BLI224P 

82 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2350893054 KULDEEP BLI224P 

83 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2350893100 SAHIL BLI224P 

84 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2350893141 NITESH BLI224P 

85 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2350893199 NAVEEN KUMAR BLI224P 

86 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2350893413 AMIT KUMAR BLI224P 

87 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2350893497 REENA BLI224P 

88 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2350893835 POOJA BLI224P 

89 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2350893898 ABHIJEET BLI224P 

90 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2350893943 VARNIKA BLI224P 

91 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2350893990 NISHANT BLI224P 

92 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2350894106 SONIA RANI BLI224P 

93 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2350894364 MANJEET BLI224P 
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94 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2350894430 POOJA RANI BLI224P 

95 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2350894507 MONIKA BLI224P 

96 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2350894528 SEEMA BLI224P 

97 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351223123 TANNU BLI224P 

98 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351223144 PALLIVI BLI224P 

99 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351223191 KAILASH KUMAR BLI224P 

100 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351223421 PREM SINGH BLI224P 

101 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351223627 RAKESH BLI224P 

102 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351224006 KHUSHBU BLI224P 

103 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351224095 ANSHUL BLI224P 

104 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351224623 DEEPIKA BLI224P 

105 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351224686 ANJALI BLI224P 

106 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351224768 ASHVINI BLI224P 

107 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351224855 POOJA BLI224P 

108 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351225260 POONAM BLI224P 

109 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351225785 ASHISH KUMAR BLI224P 

110 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351225851 BHAGAT SINGH BLI224P 

111 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351225912 PRIYANKA DAHIYA BLI224P 

112 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351225996 SHIVAM BLI224P 

113 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351226040 SHEELA KUMARI BLI224P 

114 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351226117 SWEETY BLI224P 

115 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351226420 NEHA SHASTRI BLI224P 

116 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351226694 AMARJEET BLI224P 

117 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351226729 BHAWNA BLI224P 

118 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351227263 KAVITA BLI224P 

119 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351228892 SAHIL LOHAN BLI224P 

120 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351229081 ANSHU BLI224P 

121 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351439370 VINOD BLI224P 

122 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351439540 RENU BLI224P 

123 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351439787 SAPNA BLI224P 

124 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351439832 NIKEY BLI224P 

125 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351440129 RAVINA BLI224P 

126 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351440303 MINAKSHI BLI224P 

127 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351440495 ROHIT BLI224P 

128 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351473098 MUSKAN BLI224P 

129 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2351765926 DHIRENDER BLI224P 

130 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2352501996 NAVEEN BLI224P 

131 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2352502204 AKSHAY KUMAR BLI224P 

132 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2352502267 EKTA SHARMA BLI224P 

133 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2352502436 MANJU BLI224P 
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134 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2352502499 SACHIN PARASHAR BLI224P 

135 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2352502544 KAMALKANT KALRA BLI224P 

136 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2352502565 PRAVEEN BLI224P 

137 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2352502668 ASHA BLI224P 

138 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2352502729 RAKESH BLI224P 

139 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2352502821 SUNITA BLI224P 

140 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2352503052 JYOTI BLI224P 

141 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2352503073 AMANDEEP BLI224P 

142 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2352503181 YOGESH BLI224P 

143 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2352503258 JYOTI BLI224P 

144 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2352503345 TANVI BLI224P 

145 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2352503387 KOMAL BLI224P 

146 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2352510010 PRITI BLI224P 

147 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2352753719 PRAVINDER KUMAR BLI224P 

148 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2353395760 VIKAS PAWARIA BLI224P 

149 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2353468378 MONIKA KUMARI BLI224P 

150 G-2 18-07-2024 EVENING 2353468444 SONIKA RANI BLI224P 

151 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353468470 SUSHMA BLI224P 

152 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353468491 ANJU BLI224P 

153 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353468634 RITU KUMARI BLI224P 

154 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353468779 NAWAB BLI224P 

155 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353468927 ABHIMANU BLI224P 

156 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353468969 VIKASH BLI224P 

157 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353468980 DINESH BLI224P 

158 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469013 KRISHAN KUMAR BLI224P 

159 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469029 SOMBIR BLI224P 

160 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469040 VINITA BLI224P 

161 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469097 TAMANNA BLI224P 

162 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469121 JOGENDER BLI224P 

163 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469184 ANKIT BLI224P 

164 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469190 ANJLI BLI224P 

165 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469219 AMISHA BLI224P 

166 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469224 RENUKA BLI224P 

167 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469271 PINKY RANI BLI224P 

168 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469311 HARVIRENDER BLI224P 

169 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469332 ANKITA BLI224P 

170 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469348 ANJALI BLI224P 

171 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469414 SAHIL BLI224P 

172 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469456 CHETAK BLI224P 

173 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469461 SANDEEP BLI224P 
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174 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469498 AJAY BLI224P 

175 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469538 SURENDER KUMAR BLI224P 

176 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469543 HEMANT BLI224P 

177 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469564 SUKHWINDER SINGH BLI224P 

178 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469590 RITU BLI224P 

179 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469625 KAMALDEEP BLI224P 

180 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469630 SANDHYA BLI224P 

181 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469667 MAHESH KUMAR ROHILLA BLI224P 

182 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469712 MEENAKSHI BLI224P 

183 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469728 MANISH SHARMA BLI224P 

184 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469733 MANISHA BLI224P 

185 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469939 RENU BLI224P 

186 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353469991 RAVINDER BLI224P 

187 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353470020 AJIT SINGH BLI224P 

188 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353470098 PARDEEP VERMA BLI224P 

189 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353470143 PRIYA BLI224P 

190 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353470164 ANTU BLI224P 

191 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353470185 MANGAT RAM BLI224P 

192 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353470230 SAROJ RANI BLI224P 

193 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353470267 PARVEEN KUMAR BLI224P 

194 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353470272 RITU BALA BLI224P 

195 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353470288 MANDEEP SINGH BLI224P 

196 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353470293 NEETU SHARMA BLI224P 

197 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353470360 JOGINDER SINGH BLI224P 

198 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353470483 GAURAV BLI224P 

199 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353470605 SAPNA BLI224P 

200 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353470652 NIKITA BLI224P 

201 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353470729 AJEET SINGH BLI224P 

202 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353470740 SONIA BLI224P 

203 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353470776 SANDEEP BLI224P 

204 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353470879 TANNU BLI224P 

205 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353470919 SAVITA BLI224P 

206 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353470945 MUSKAN BLI224P 

207 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353471010 MANISHA BLI224P 

208 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353471052 MEENU BLI224P 

209 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353471155 SIMRAN BLI224P 

210 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353471279 UMESH KUMAR BLI224P 

211 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353471284 ANJU BLI224P 

212 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353471319 SURAJ MAHRA BLI224P 

213 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353471324 KRISHANA SHARAN BLI224P 
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214 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353471387 JYOTI BLI224P 

215 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353471453 PRADEEP KUMAR BLI224P 

216 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353471480 ANKIT BLI224P 

217 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353471556 SUMAN KUMARI BLI224P 

218 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353471561 KAJAL BLI224P 

219 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353471577 VIVEK BHARDWAJ BLI224P 

220 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353471617 SAVITA BLI224P 

221 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353471622 SUNIL KUMAR BLI224P 

222 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353471638 SAURABH BLI224P 

223 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353471659 SANTOSH BLI224P 

224 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353471704 JYOTI BLI224P 

225 G3 19-07-2024 MORNING 2353471828 DINESH SINGH BLI224P 

226 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353471833 JITENDER BLI224P 

227 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353471849 ASHU BLI224P 

228 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353471854 MOHIT BLI224P 

229 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353471860 SONIA BLI224P 

230 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353471880 MONIKA BLI224P 

231 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353471900 SONU SAINI BLI224P 

232 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353936355 PARVESH BLI224P 

233 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353936421 ROHIT KUMAR BLI224P 

234 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353936519 AJAY BLI224P 

235 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353936545 NEELAM BLI224P 

236 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353936566 JITENDER BLI224P 

237 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353955988 AARYAN BHOLA BLI224P 

238 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353956290 ARTI BLI224P 

239 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353956346 SUNIL SHARMA BLI224P 

240 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353956536 SULEKHA BLI224P 

241 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353956813 PARVENDER JAKHAR BLI224P 

242 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353956876 AMIT SHARMA BLI224P 

243 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353956916 JAYANT KUMAR BLI224P 

244 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353956937 SATYWAN BLI224P 

245 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353956979 DARSHNA BLI224P 

246 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353957018 ASHISH KUMAR BLI224P 

247 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353957131 POONAM BLI224P 

248 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353957260 RITU DEVI BLI224P 

249 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353957281 INDU BLI224P 

250 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353957316 KOMAL BLI224P 

251 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353957342 RAKHI DEVI BLI224P 

252 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353957363 RUPAKSHI BLI224P 

253 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353957390 NAVEEN MALIK BLI224P 
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254 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353957487 ABHISHEK BLI224P 

255 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353957548 SUMIT BLI224P 

256 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353957701 SANDEEP KUMAR BLI224P 

257 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353957810 VINIT KUMAR BLI224P 

258 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353957960 KIRANBALA BLI224P 

259 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353958014 SUKHMA BLI224P 

260 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353958077 RINKU BLI224P 

261 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353958185 MANISHA BLI224P 

262 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353959010 KOMAL BLI224P 

263 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353959670 SAHIL KUMAR BLI224P 

264 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353959849 KIRTI BLI224P 

265 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353959957 JYOTI BLI224P 

266 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2353959999 ARTI BLI224P 

267 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2354297789 MANISHA BLI224P 

268 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2354354678 HAPPY KHATRI BLI224P 

269 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2354354750 AASHISH BLI224P 

270 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2354354894 VIKRAM BLI224P 

271 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2354355078 AMAN SAINI BLI224P 

272 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2354355102 SAHIL BLI224P 

273 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2354355308 RACHNA DEVI BLI224P 

274 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2354355479 SIKHA BLI224P 

275 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2354355550 USHA RANI BLI224P 

276 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2354355627 RITIKA BLI224P 

277 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2354355695 SANDEEP BLI224P 

278 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2354355910 NEETU RANI BLI224P 

279 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2354356095 AJAY BLI224P 

280 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2354695648 SHASHI BLI224P 

281 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2355029420 DHARMENDER BLI224P 

282 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2355039937 HARENDER YADAV BLI224P 

283 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2355040542 KIRAN BLI224P 

284 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2355042674 DEVDUTT BLI224P 

285 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2355107456 SURYAKANT BLI224P 

286 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2355107564 ANKIT BLI224P 

287 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2355107590 JYOTI BLI224P 

288 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2355107712 PRIYANKA BLI224P 

289 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2355107796 VEERA BLI224P 

290 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2355108051 MOHIT BLI224P 

291 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2355108112 NIKITA BLI224P 

292 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2355192484 KANTA DEVI BLI224P 

293 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2355192530 RAJESH BLI224P 
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294 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2355192606 SUNIL BLI224P 

295 G-4 19-07-2024 EVENING 2355192680 ANITA BLI224P 

296 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2300210505 TEENA CHOUDHARY BLIE229P 

297 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301274398 SUNIL KUMAR BLIE229P 

298 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301274633 VIKASH BLIE229P 

299 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301293356 VIRENDER SINGH BLIE229P 

300 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301294291 BALRAM BLIE229P 

301 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301294331 PANKAJ JANGRA BLIE229P 

302 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301294389 ANKIT BLIE229P 

303 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301296571 JAGARATY BLIE229P 

304 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301335976 AMAN BLIE229P 

305 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301336139 GAURAV BLIE229P 

306 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301336170 LOVEKUSH BLIE229P 

307 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301374231 DEEPAK BLIE229P 

308 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301382978 HARIOM BLIE229P 

309 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301633219 SWATI BLIE229P 

310 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301697070 MANISHA DEVI BLIE229P 

311 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301722872 VIKASH BLIE229P 

312 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301845250 ANSHI BLIE229P 

313 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301866885 RAJNI KUMARI BLIE229P 

314 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301866890 KAVITA RANI BLIE229P 

315 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301878989 NEELAM BLIE229P 

316 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301937438 AMARNATH BLIE229P 

317 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301941340 UDHAM SINGH BLIE229P 

318 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301941741 NIDHI BLIE229P 

319 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301952068 PARVEEN KUMAR BLIE229P 

320 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301954097 VIRENDER BLIE229P 

321 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301954116 ALKA SINGROHA BLIE229P 

322 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301954137 KAPIL BLIE229P 

323 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2301955215 NITESH KUMAR BLIE229P 

324 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2302039855 UMA BLIE229P 

325 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2302058834 RAVISH BLIE229P 

326 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2302066547 RENU RANI BLIE229P 

327 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2302070470 SEEMA BLIE229P 

328 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2302071100 MAFI BLIE229P 

329 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2302071158 JACKY BLIE229P 

330 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350132266 MANISHA BLIE229P 

331 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350132501 POONAM KUMARI BLIE229P 

332 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350132590 CHANDER SHEKHAR BLIE229P 

333 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350132630 ROHTASH BLIE229P 

mailto:ignousc1005@gmail.com
http://www.ignou.ac.in/
mailto:rckarnal@ignou.ac.in


 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

IGNOU LSC-1005, ROHTAK 

Email: ignousc1005@gmail.com 

Website: www.ignou.ac.in 

Regional Office Email:rckarnal@ignou.ac.in 

 

Ph - 01842271514 

  

       III 

 

334 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350132672 YOGESH KUMAR BLIE229P 

335 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350132712 SARITA BLIE229P 

336 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350132800 ALKA BLIE229P 

337 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350132878 NEHA BLIE229P 

338 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350132939 PRIYANKA BLIE229P 

339 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350384355 HIMANI BLIE229P 

340 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350384397 RAHUL KUMAR BLIE229P 

341 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350384458 ABHISHEK BLIE229P 

342 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350384463 PARMOD RATHI BLIE229P 

343 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350417649 
SIDDHARTH SANKAR 
CHOWDHURY BLIE229P 

344 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350842669 ANSHUL KUMARI BLIE229P 

345 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350842714 JANNAT BLIE229P 

346 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350842740 SHUBHAM BANSAL BLIE229P 

347 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350842782 NEERAJ BLIE229P 

348 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350870995 NEHA BLIE229P 

349 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350871097 NISHANT SAINI BLIE229P 

350 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350871137 VIKAS BLIE229P 

351 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350871158 ROHIT BLIE229P 

352 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350871184 RAVINDER KOTHARI BLIE229P 

353 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350871219 NAVEEN BLIE229P 

354 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350871348 SAKSHI BLIE229P 

355 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350871440 HINA BLIE229P 

356 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350871461 SHEETAL BLIE229P 

357 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350871630 KIRTI BLIE229P 

358 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350871688 NEERAJ BLIE229P 

359 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350871733 NIKITA BLIE229P 

360 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350871775 RAVINDER BLIE229P 

361 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350871841 TANUJ CHAUHAN BLIE229P 

362 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350871939 SNEHLATA BLIE229P 

363 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350871965 SATISH KUMAR BLIE229P 

364 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350872133 JYOTI BLIE229P 

365 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350890970 SHALU RANI BLIE229P 

366 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350891046 DEEPAK BLIE229P 

367 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350891489 RAVI ATTRI BLIE229P 

368 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350891724 NEHA BLIE229P 

369 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350892058 GAJENDER SINGH BLIE229P 

370 G-5 20-07-2024 MORNING 2350892145 SHALU BLIE229P 

371 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2350892211 ABHIANSHU SHARMA BLIE229P 

372 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2350892280 YOGESH KUMAR BLIE229P 

mailto:ignousc1005@gmail.com
http://www.ignou.ac.in/
mailto:rckarnal@ignou.ac.in


 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

IGNOU LSC-1005, ROHTAK 

Email: ignousc1005@gmail.com 

Website: www.ignou.ac.in 

Regional Office Email:rckarnal@ignou.ac.in 

 

Ph - 01842271514 

  

       III 

 

373 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2350892947 DEEPAK SHARMA BLIE229P 

374 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2350892989 BHARTI BLIE229P 

375 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2350893054 KULDEEP BLIE229P 

376 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2350893100 SAHIL BLIE229P 

377 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2350893141 NITESH BLIE229P 

378 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2350893199 NAVEEN KUMAR BLIE229P 

379 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2350893413 AMIT KUMAR BLIE229P 

380 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2350893497 REENA BLIE229P 

381 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2350893835 POOJA BLIE229P 

382 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2350893898 ABHIJEET BLIE229P 

383 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2350893943 VARNIKA BLIE229P 

384 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2350893990 NISHANT BLIE229P 

385 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2350894106 SONIA RANI BLIE229P 

386 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2350894364 MANJEET BLIE229P 

387 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2350894430 POOJA RANI BLIE229P 

388 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2350894472 SUMAN DEVI BLIE229P 

389 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2350894507 MONIKA BLIE229P 

390 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2350894528 SEEMA BLIE229P 

391 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351223123 TANNU BLIE229P 

392 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351223144 PALLIVI BLIE229P 

393 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351223191 KAILASH KUMAR BLIE229P 

394 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351223421 PREM SINGH BLIE229P 

395 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351223463 RITU BLIE229P 

396 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351223627 RAKESH BLIE229P 

397 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351224006 KHUSHBU BLIE229P 

398 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351224095 ANSHUL BLIE229P 

399 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351224623 DEEPIKA BLIE229P 

400 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351224686 ANJALI BLIE229P 

401 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351224768 ASHVINI BLIE229P 

402 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351224855 POOJA BLIE229P 

403 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351225260 POONAM BLIE229P 

404 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351225785 ASHISH KUMAR BLIE229P 

405 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351225851 BHAGAT SINGH BLIE229P 

406 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351225912 PRIYANKA DAHIYA BLIE229P 

407 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351225996 SHIVAM BLIE229P 

408 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351226040 SHEELA KUMARI BLIE229P 

409 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351226117 SWEETY BLIE229P 

410 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351226420 NEHA SHASTRI BLIE229P 

411 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351226694 AMARJEET BLIE229P 

412 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351226729 BHAWNA BLIE229P 
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413 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351227263 KAVITA BLIE229P 

414 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351228892 SAHIL LOHAN BLIE229P 

415 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351229081 ANSHU BLIE229P 

416 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351439370 VINOD BLIE229P 

417 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351439540 RENU BLIE229P 

418 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351439787 SAPNA BLIE229P 

419 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351439832 NIKEY BLIE229P 

420 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351440129 RAVINA BLIE229P 

421 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351440303 MINAKSHI BLIE229P 

422 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351440495 ROHIT BLIE229P 

423 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351473098 MUSKAN BLIE229P 

424 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2351765926 DHIRENDER BLIE229P 

425 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2352501996 NAVEEN BLIE229P 

426 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2352502204 AKSHAY KUMAR BLIE229P 

427 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2352502267 EKTA SHARMA BLIE229P 

428 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2352502436 MANJU BLIE229P 

429 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2352502499 SACHIN PARASHAR BLIE229P 

430 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2352502544 KAMALKANT KALRA BLIE229P 

431 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2352502565 PRAVEEN BLIE229P 

432 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2352502668 ASHA BLIE229P 

433 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2352502729 RAKESH BLIE229P 

434 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2352502821 SUNITA BLIE229P 

435 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2352503052 JYOTI BLIE229P 

436 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2352503073 AMANDEEP BLIE229P 

437 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2352503181 YOGESH BLIE229P 

438 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2352503258 JYOTI BLIE229P 

439 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2352503345 TANVI BLIE229P 

440 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2352503387 KOMAL BLIE229P 

441 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2352510010 PRITI BLIE229P 

442 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2352753719 PRAVINDER KUMAR BLIE229P 

443 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2353395760 VIKAS PAWARIA BLIE229P 

444 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2353468378 MONIKA KUMARI BLIE229P 

445 G-6 20-07-2024 EVENING 2353468444 SONIKA RANI BLIE229P 

446 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353468470 SUSHMA BLIE229P 

447 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353468491 ANJU BLIE229P 

448 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353468634 RITU KUMARI BLIE229P 

449 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353468779 NAWAB BLIE229P 

450 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353468927 ABHIMANU BLIE229P 

451 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353468969 VIKASH BLIE229P 

452 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353468980 DINESH BLIE229P 
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453 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469013 KRISHAN KUMAR BLIE229P 

454 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469029 SOMBIR BLIE229P 

455 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469040 VINITA BLIE229P 

456 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469097 TAMANNA BLIE229P 

457 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469121 JOGENDER BLIE229P 

458 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469184 ANKIT BLIE229P 

459 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469190 ANJLI BLIE229P 

460 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469219 AMISHA BLIE229P 

461 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469224 RENUKA BLIE229P 

462 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469250 PANKAJ BLIE229P 

463 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469271 PINKY RANI BLIE229P 

464 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469311 HARVIRENDER BLIE229P 

465 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469332 ANKITA BLIE229P 

466 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469348 ANJALI BLIE229P 

467 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469414 SAHIL BLIE229P 

468 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469456 CHETAK BLIE229P 

469 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469461 SANDEEP BLIE229P 

470 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469498 AJAY BLIE229P 

471 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469538 SURENDER KUMAR BLIE229P 

472 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469543 HEMANT BLIE229P 

473 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469564 SUKHWINDER SINGH BLIE229P 

474 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469590 RITU BLIE229P 

475 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469625 KAMALDEEP BLIE229P 

476 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469630 SANDHYA BLIE229P 

477 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469667 
MAHESH KUMAR 
ROHILLA BLIE229P 

478 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469712 MEENAKSHI BLIE229P 

479 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469728 MANISH SHARMA BLIE229P 

480 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469733 MANISHA BLIE229P 

481 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469939 RENU BLIE229P 

482 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353469991 RAVINDER BLIE229P 

483 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353470020 AJIT SINGH BLIE229P 

484 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353470098 PARDEEP VERMA BLIE229P 

485 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353470143 PRIYA BLIE229P 

486 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353470164 ANTU BLIE229P 

487 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353470185 MANGAT RAM BLIE229P 

488 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353470230 SAROJ RANI BLIE229P 

489 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353470267 PARVEEN KUMAR BLIE229P 

490 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353470272 RITU BALA BLIE229P 

491 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353470288 MANDEEP SINGH BLIE229P 
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492 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353470293 NEETU SHARMA BLIE229P 

493 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353470360 JOGINDER SINGH BLIE229P 

494 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353470483 GAURAV BLIE229P 

495 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353470605 SAPNA BLIE229P 

496 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353470652 NIKITA BLIE229P 

497 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353470729 AJEET SINGH BLIE229P 

498 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353470740 SONIA BLIE229P 

499 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353470776 SANDEEP BLIE229P 

500 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353470879 TANNU BLIE229P 

501 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353470919 SAVITA BLIE229P 

502 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353470945 MUSKAN BLIE229P 

503 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353471010 MANISHA BLIE229P 

504 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353471052 MEENU BLIE229P 

505 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353471073 PINKI MITTAL BLIE229P 

506 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353471155 SIMRAN BLIE229P 

507 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353471279 UMESH KUMAR BLIE229P 

508 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353471284 ANJU BLIE229P 

509 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353471319 SURAJ MAHRA BLIE229P 

510 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353471324 KRISHANA SHARAN BLIE229P 

511 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353471330 TANU BLIE229P 

512 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353471387 JYOTI BLIE229P 

513 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353471453 PRADEEP KUMAR BLIE229P 

514 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353471480 ANKIT BLIE229P 

515 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353471556 SUMAN KUMARI BLIE229P 

516 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353471561 KAJAL BLIE229P 

517 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353471577 VIVEK BHARDWAJ BLIE229P 

518 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353471617 SAVITA BLIE229P 

519 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353471622 SUNIL KUMAR BLIE229P 

520 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353471638 SAURABH BLIE229P 

521 G-7 21-07-2024 MORNING 2353471659 SANTOSH BLIE229P 

522 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353471704 JYOTI BLIE229P 

523 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353471828 DINESH SINGH BLIE229P 

524 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353471833 JITENDER BLIE229P 

525 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353471849 ASHU BLIE229P 

526 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353471854 MOHIT BLIE229P 

527 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353471860 SONIA BLIE229P 

528 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353471880 MONIKA BLIE229P 

529 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353471900 SONU SAINI BLIE229P 

530 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353936355 PARVESH BLIE229P 

531 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353936421 ROHIT KUMAR BLIE229P 
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532 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353936519 AJAY BLIE229P 

533 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353936545 NEELAM BLIE229P 

534 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353936566 JITENDER BLIE229P 

535 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353955988 AARYAN BHOLA BLIE229P 

536 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353956290 ARTI BLIE229P 

537 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353956346 SUNIL SHARMA BLIE229P 

538 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353956536 SULEKHA BLIE229P 

539 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353956813 PARVENDER JAKHAR BLIE229P 

540 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353956876 AMIT SHARMA BLIE229P 

541 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353956916 JAYANT KUMAR BLIE229P 

542 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353956937 SATYWAN BLIE229P 

543 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353956979 DARSHNA BLIE229P 

544 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353957018 ASHISH KUMAR BLIE229P 

545 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353957131 POONAM BLIE229P 

546 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353957260 RITU DEVI BLIE229P 

547 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353957281 INDU BLIE229P 

548 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353957316 KOMAL BLIE229P 

549 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353957342 RAKHI DEVI BLIE229P 

550 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353957363 RUPAKSHI BLIE229P 

551 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353957390 NAVEEN MALIK BLIE229P 

552 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353957466 MANISHA KUMARI BLIE229P 

553 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353957487 ABHISHEK BLIE229P 

554 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353957548 SUMIT BLIE229P 

555 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353957701 SANDEEP KUMAR BLIE229P 

556 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353957810 VINIT KUMAR BLIE229P 

557 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353957960 KIRANBALA BLIE229P 

558 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353958014 SUKHMA BLIE229P 

559 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353958077 RINKU BLIE229P 

560 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353958185 MANISHA BLIE229P 

561 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353959010 KOMAL BLIE229P 

562 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353959670 SAHIL KUMAR BLIE229P 

563 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353959849 KIRTI BLIE229P 

564 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353959957 JYOTI BLIE229P 

565 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2353959999 ARTI BLIE229P 

566 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2354297789 MANISHA BLIE229P 

567 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2354354678 HAPPY KHATRI BLIE229P 

568 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2354354750 AASHISH BLIE229P 

569 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2354354894 VIKRAM BLIE229P 

570 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2354355078 AMAN SAINI BLIE229P 

571 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2354355102 SAHIL BLIE229P 
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572 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2354355186 SANGEETA BLIE229P 

573 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2354355308 RACHNA DEVI BLIE229P 

574 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2354355421 ANKIT BLIE229P 

575 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2354355479 SIKHA BLIE229P 

576 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2354355550 USHA RANI BLIE229P 

577 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2354355627 RITIKA BLIE229P 

578 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2354355695 SANDEEP BLIE229P 

579 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2354355910 NEETU RANI BLIE229P 

580 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2354356095 AJAY BLIE229P 

581 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2354695648 SHASHI BLIE229P 

582 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2355029420 DHARMENDER BLIE229P 

583 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2355039937 HARENDER YADAV BLIE229P 

584 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2355040542 KIRAN BLIE229P 

585 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2355042674 DEVDUTT BLIE229P 

586 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2355107456 SURYAKANT BLIE229P 

587 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2355107564 ANKIT BLIE229P 

588 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2355107590 JYOTI BLIE229P 

589 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2355107712 PRIYANKA BLIE229P 

590 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2355107796 VEERA BLIE229P 

591 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2355108051 MOHIT BLIE229P 

592 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2355108112 NIKITA BLIE229P 

593 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2355123360 KAVITA BLIE229P 

594 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2355192484 KANTA DEVI BLIE229P 

595 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2355192530 RAJESH BLIE229P 

596 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2355192606 SUNIL BLIE229P 

597 G-8 21-07-2024 EVENING 2355192680 ANITA BLIE229P 

 

Note:-  सभ ी  छ ात्र  इग्न ू  आई  कार्ड  ओर  ह ाल  ट िकि /एर् टिि  कार्ड  स ाथ  ल ेकर  जरूर  

आए।  
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